
Piteträffen 2015 KH ligg
13/6 2015
Final Sen

Final Vet

Final Ungd

Resultat Sen

Plac Namn Klubb  Kval  Final Totalt   

1 Donald Johansson Ale Skf (NO) 194 146 340  

2 Henry Lindström  I 19 (NO) 193 144 337  

3 Johan Nilsson Ramselefors (VB) 190 145 335  

4 Tomas Lindblom Kalix (NO)  194 141 335  

5 Roger Andersson S 3 SoIF (NO) 190 144 334  

6 Marlene Forsell Ramselefors (VB) 192 141 333  

7 Roger Blombäck Piteå Skf (NO) 189 140 329  

8 Mats Kågström Piteå Skf (NO) 187 140 327  

9 Mattias Sanden Piteå Skf (NO) 182 139 321  

10 Evelina Selberg Piteå Skf (NO) 174 126 300  

Plac Namn Klubb  Kval  Final Totalt   

1 Håkan Lidman  Skellefteå (VB) 192 146 338  

2 Dan-Ivan Karlsson Ramselefors (VB) 185 142 327  

3 Roland Nilsson Piteå Skf (NO) 184 136 320  

4 Bertil Ruisniemi Övertorneå (NO) 181 137 318  

5 Dennis Sundqvist Piteå Skf (NO) 176 129 305  

Plac Namn Klubb  Kval  Final Totalt   

1 Casper Fredriksson Ramselefors (VB) 195 147 342  

2 Martin Blombäck  Piteå Skf (NO) 194 142 336  

3 Rasmus Fredriksson Ramselefors (VB) 188 145 333  

4 Leia Kramer  Ramselefors (VB) 190 140 330  

5 Andre Engström Piteå Skf (NO) 172 122 294  

Plac Namn Klubb  Omg 1 Omg 2 Totalt  

1 Donald Johansson Ale Skf (NO) 98 96 194 

2 Tomas Lindblom Kalix (NO)  99 95 194 

3 Henry Lindström  I 19 (NO) 97 96 193 

4 Marlene Forsell Ramselefors (VB) 96 96 192 

5 Johan Nilsson Ramselefors (VB) 93 97 190 

6 Roger Andersson S 3 SoIF (NO) 96 94 190 

7 Roger Blombäck Piteå Skf (NO) 93 96 189 

8 Mats Kågström Piteå Skf (NO) 96 91 187 

9 Mattias Sanden Piteå Skf (NO) 93 89 182 

10 Evelina Selberg Piteå Skf (NO) 91 83 174 



Resultat Vet

Resultat Ungd

 

Piteträffen 2015 KH ställning
13/6 2015
Final Sen

Final Vet

Resultat Sen

Plac Namn Klubb  Omg 1 Omg 2 Totalt  

1 Håkan Lidman  Skellefteå (VB) 96 96 192 

2 Dan-Ivan Karlsson Ramselefors (VB) 91 94 185 

3 Roland Nilsson Piteå Skf (NO) 89 95 184 

4 Bertil Ruisniemi Övertorneå (NO) 89 92 181 

5 Dennis Sundqvist Piteå Skf (NO) 89 87 176 

Plac Namn Klubb  Omg 1 Omg 2 Totalt  

1 Casper Fredriksson Ramselefors (VB) 97 98 195 

2 Martin Blombäck  Piteå Skf (NO) 95 99 194 

3 Leia Kramer  Ramselefors (VB) 97 93 190 

4 Rasmus Fredriksson Ramselefors (VB) 95 93 188 

5 Andre Engström Piteå Skf (NO) 89 83 172 

Plac Namn Klubb  Kval  Final Totalt   

1 Donald Johansson Ale Skf (NO) 193 134 327  

2 Marlene Forsell Ramselefors (VB) 186 138 324  

3 Roger Andersson S 3 SoIF (NO) 184 138 322  

4 Henry Lindström  I 19 (NO) 186 134 320  

5 Johan Nilsson Ramselefors (VB) 178 136 314  

6 Roger Blombäck Piteå Skf (NO) 170 135 305  

7 Mats Kågström Piteå Skf (NO) 172 125 297  

Plac Namn Klubb  Kval  Final Totalt   

1 Håkan Lidman  Skellefteå (VB) 188 138 326  

2 Dan-Ivan Karlsson Ramselefors (VB) 179 144 323  

3 Bertil Ruisniemi Övertorneå (NO) 169 123 292  

Plac Namn Klubb  Omg 1 Omg 2 Totalt  

1 Donald Johansson Ale Skf (NO) 98 95 193 

2 Marlene Forsell Ramselefors (VB) 96 90 186 

3 Henry Lindström  I 19 (NO) 97 89 186 

4 Roger Andersson S 3 SoIF (NO) 96 88 184 

5 Johan Nilsson Ramselefors (VB) 93 85 178 

6 Mats Kågström Piteå Skf (NO) 96 76 172 

7 Roger Blombäck Piteå Skf (NO) 93 77 170 



Resultat Vet
Plac Namn Klubb  Omg 1 Omg 2 Totalt  

1 Håkan Lidman  Skellefteå (VB) 96 92 188 

2 Dan-Ivan Karlsson Ramselefors (VB) 91 88 179 

3 Bertil Ruisniemi Övertorneå (NO) 89 80 169 


